DC25
DeviceNet DuraCoder
AMCI Resolver
B
a
se
d
 E

The AMCI DeviceNet DuraCoder uses the standard DeviceNet “mini” connector for quick and easy connec-
tion to your DeviceNet network.
Part Numbering System
Figure 1.2  Part Numbering System
Figure 1.1  A DeviceNet DuraCoder
DC25
HOUSING
  F = Square Flange
  S = 2.5" Dia. Servo Mount
  H = 63mm Blind Shaft Mount
– B
BEARING SEAL
  B = Nitrile (standard)
  V = Viton
SHAFT DIA.
Standard Shaft
  1 = 0.375" Dia.
  2 = 10mm Dia.
  3 = 0.250" Dia.
  5 = 0.625" Dia.
    Flange Mount Only
    Housing = 'F'
Blind Shaft Hole
  1 = 0.375" Dia
  2 = 10mm Dia.
  4 = 0.500" Dia
  6 = 12mm Dia.
CONNECTOR
  S = Side
  E = End
DURACODER TYPE
  S = Absolute Serial Data
CONNECTOR STYLE
  X = DeviceNet "mini"
S 1 X
OUTPUT CODING
  1 = DeviceNet
. Park, Terryville, CT 06786
60) 584-1973  http://www.amci.com